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
Sporting goods, magazines, soda foun-

tain. School supplies, stationery, ex-

cellent income. Good Jease. $12,500.

Earl & Gladys Wiley,
Realtors

HOSE HOTEL BLDG. PH.

2 B H. home with a small rental all
on the same lot, .10 x 100. near bus
and stores, city water It elec. $6750,
with good terms.
Acres on Little River, 1 house
and two small cabins: elec,
plenty of good water. See this for
your dollar value. 7000 with terms.

20 M cap mill wilh plenty of timber
running now. You are misning a bet
If you don't see this. Look it over
then ask for price.

WE Have some very fine ranches,
business locations and small places.

Geo, W. Dimmick Agency
12B N. Jackson Phone 4A4

Trade
4 3 ACRES with river frontage for your

equity in a city or suburban home.
Give or Uke difference.

Hayden H. DeCannp,
Realtor

74ft S. Stephens Street Phone 173--

For Sale Or Trade
For farm or acreage near Roseburg,
15 acres and 2 houses at Wolf Creek.
Oregon, on new 9fl Highway. Good
drilled well, pressure system, rented
for $A0 per month. Phone
Rnsrburg.

When It's Reat Estate in Myrtle Creek
and South Douglas Co.

Winston & Wynter
PHONE 645

Special
modern, partially fin-

ished house. !' acres. 6O0 gallon
per hour well: will have 19
frontage on Diamond Lake High-
way. Located 12 miles on N. Imp-qu- a

Road W. T. Singleton, Box
211-- Idleyld Rt.

Surveys Maps Plans
Percy C Armstrong

Civil Engineer
tit So. Main St Ph.

APPROXIMATELY 1 acre on South
Umpqua river. modern houe
fireplace. 2 room cabin, garage, win-
ters wood, pressure pump 8 fruit
trees, strawberries, lawn, hedge. Har-
old Yost, 2 miles South of Roseburg
on Tioton

a TWIN bundlnwi hrrtnnd
arwni, an mooern Louoie cement
driveway and aaraae. Lot eovlOO ft
hrtus trial part of town Worth

Full price tlO.VX). $7500 cash,
balance term Call tU4-- J. if no an- -
swer call 458--

TWO EXTRA large lots, almost an
acre, close In on city bus line, city
wster and lights and a beautiful
view Excavated to build A good buy
for $1800. Terms, or $1600 cash. Pit
OPA--J

SMALL HOUSE. FURNISHED-O- R

Good lot. reasonable. P
N Turn left at smell Western Equip-
ment Co. building, 3rd place on
left

fOR SALE Modern house: Immediate
possession Ph 1100-- Fred F. Miller,
4A3 College St.

LOTS rOR SALE City seter and PgMs
aeileble. Lod down nstmtBL Eugene
Ridenour. Phono

Ws Are In Our New

Location
1701 N.Stephens

Phone 1680-- J

NEW 3 br home, large lot, priced at
S8000. 1000 down. Owner will carry
balance. Two miles north on High
way 90. no reasonable offer refused.

M ACRE ranch, nice modern home,
40 x 60 barn, chicken house, three
well. 2no turkeys ready for market,
2O0 pullets. 2 cows. 1 heifer. 1

horse Lou of nice fruit trees,
all for (6500 with terms.

NICE 1 br. home close to Riverside
school. $5000. can be bought on low
down payment.

NEW S bedroom, kitchen, dinette, llv- -.

ing room. bath, utility and attached
garage, lawn, flowers, shrubs. This
Is a fine constructed home and we
are very proud to show It. Near Vet

facility, only $7800, some terms.
NEW 3 bedroom home with combina-

tion liv. and din rm Tile bath.
utility room, hardwood floors, attach-
ed garage, gas furnace. In Stewart
Meadows. $8123.

ALMOST new 2 bd rm. home with
attached garage, beautiful lawn, both
front and back on Brown Ave. You
would be proud of this home at only
smtO. Some terms.

STOCK RANCH-- 40 acres. miles
from town on paved highway; 150

head white face cattle. ISO head
sheep; 4 bd. rm. modern home. 200
acres can be cult. Lots of water,
lots of machinery. Everything goes
for gJT.Ouo.

ONE of the finest dalrys In Douglas
county 200 acres. 150 under cult.,
20 acres under permanent pasture,
2 barns, machine shop, milk house,
all kinds of farm machinery; 3 bd.
rm. modern house. Milk check run-

ning about M00 per mo. All milk
stock goes. 249800.00 full price. Terms,

NICE 3 bd. rm. home kitchen and din-

ette, llv. rm., lot of closet space and
garage. About ls acre some fruit
trees, near Green school on paved
hignway. Full price $5000, $1000 dn.
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